Race Date
September 10, 2022

Overall
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Name
Eliza Sullivan
Parker Schoch
Quinne Knupp
Charlotte Long
Abby Stofer
Leah Moore
Caroline Stengel
Abigail Kim
Audrey Lund
Addison Pearson
Whitney Weyrauch
Elia Efaw
Kami Allinder
Millie Schleicher
Brynn Harness
Josie Kort
Gianna Rees
Maya Dole
Maggie Stork
Aubrey Allinder
Amelia Stegman
Samantha Skocik
lzzy Keener
Lyla Marker
Cora Phillips
Ruth Glass

Friendship Run

Overall Finish List

Team
Colonial Hills
Evening Street
Hilliard Track Club
Colonial Hills
St. Michael
Kilbourne

Colonial Hills
Evening Street

St. Michael

Colonial Hills
Colonial Hills
Evening Street
Brookside

Evening Street
Wilson Hill

Wilson Hill

Evening Street
Evening Street
Hilliard Track Club
Brookside
Bluffsview

Evening Street
Worthington Estates
Worthington Estates
Bluffsview

Colonial Hills

Results by Columbus Running Company

5th-6th Girls

Bib No

Gend

2617
2670
2703
2602
2715
2706
2616
2646
2712
2606
2619
2635
2543
2669
2738
2751
2662
2634
2704
2542
2533
2677
2813
2820
2523
2582
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